
Senior Grand Prix   2019
12/10/2019

Adjustedhits score golds GrandPrix

club Portsmouth

1552Dave Judge 510 10Portsmouth 

1464Andy Ralphs 490 8

1451Daniel Hulatt 371 7

1441John Hardman 535 6

1440Sarah Russell 578 5

1439Paul Crane 566 4

1439Lesley Brown 574 4

1438Roy Russell 555 3

1437Cathy Barrance 551 2

1436Steve Lampard 545 1

1432Terry Course 572 1

1430Lucy Holderness 557 1

1427Suzi Bredin 560 1

1427Mark Anstee 497 1

1426Jenni Berry 476 1

1426Paul Hyde 562 1

1418Ian Cairncross 532 1

1400Debbie Ralphs 491 1

1399Dawn Fowler 500 1

1398Richard Bamboat 481 1

Trevor Rhodes 448 1

Tom Barrance 234 1

Robert Kennedy 479 1

Chris Rawlins 344 1

Mary Rawlins 502 1

Clive Ridgway 231 1

Alistair Maxfield 260 1

14 October 2019 Page 1 of 3



Senior Grand Prix   2019

Leaders Board

Dave Judge 88

Cathy Barrance 81

Sarah Russell 81

Gary Herman 78

Paul Crane 64

Steve Lampard 64

Suzi Bredin 60

Jenni Berry 59

Terry Course 55

John Hardman 54

Radovan Ptasinsky 53

Mark Anstee 50

Marc Dodge 37

Matthew Howard 29

Steve Ware 28

Jonathan Goodman 28

Richard Roberts 26

Roy Russell 26

Andy Ralphs 24

Michael Anderson 23

Martin Blandy 22

Richard Roberts 22

Lesley Brown 21

Dawn Fowler 19

Marion Sambridge 16

Richard Bamboat 16

Robert Kennedy 14

Richard Rowley 12

Tom Barrance 11

Vincent Hickey 11

Palmira Rowley 11

Ian Cairncross 9

Dave Judge 8

Daniel Hulatt 7

Tom Barrance 6

Paul Hyde 3

Mary Rawlins 2

Chris Rawlins 2

Lucy Holderness 2

Clive Ridgway 2

Trevor Rhodes 1

Chris Walton 1

Debbie Ralphs 1

Daniel Hullatt 1

Matthew Barber 1

Alistair Maxfield 1

Max Clarke 1

Colin Elliot 1
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